17 Haziran 2016 Cuma

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

GANYAN(9) :12,20 %, IKILI(7/9) :11,40 £, SIRALI IKiLi(9/7) 60,75 +, UCLU BAHIS(9/7/6) 42,03 £, PLASE(7) :1,25 £, PLASE(9) 3,45 4, PLASE IKiLi(6/7) :5,10 %, PLASE IKILi(6/9) 24,20 %,

At ismi
KUGU GUZELI(<9)

CANCAHIDEM7)
KARCIHAN(6)
KAFTAN(4)
SURPERI(10)
HIZLI TAYIM(3)
DIKOGLU(1)
SIMSEKYILDIZI(11)
KIZIMN KIZI(8)
KARAMUHUR(5)

GENGCKAYA(2)

PLASE IKiLi(7/9) 9,70 ©

Yas
3ykd

3ykd
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3yke
3yke
3ydd
3ykd
3yae

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)24500 &
1)6.125¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CAS - KUGU

VURAL - CAHDE 81
DEMRKAZIK - VENKIBE
ZBATUR- ALAZIYE
RISVANBEY - SONVEZ ATES
YASARCK - YAYLA KOYLU
YASARCK - ESERGULU
DEHA - UCANYEL
HABERBATUR - AKTAC

ARASLI - SONGULHANM

GUMUSTEKIN - GENCAY

2.)9.800 ¢
22450 ¢

Maiden/DHOW

Siklet Jokey
50 O.YILDIZ

50 MUH.OK

57 GOKH.GOKCE
57 0.0ZTURK
55 S.OZEN

57 ERDI GOKCE
57 MCICEK

51 EDIZ ARSLAN
51 ADEMSEN
53 MAHIR SAHIN
52 B.ULUKAN

Sahip
SEL. DIKENCIK

FER. KILICASLAN
ERS. OZBELGE
SER. TUGDAS
MUN. GOKGE
KAD. DEMR
HAM DEMR
TEK. AKYAWZ
SUL. ATIK

NAF. ASLANSOY

REM KAYA

57 kg,

3)4.900 &
3)1.225¢

Antrendrii
H.CANSU

B.OZGUR
NAIMGUL
SABARSLAN
YKARAKUGUK
C.YEDIREN
HAKAN ASLAN
MYAPAROGLU
MKARACA
HAKAN ASLAN

F.KEMAHLIOGLU

Derece

1.19.29

1.19.75

1.19.81

12041

1.20.91

1.20.96

1.21.82

1.21.97

1.22.37

1.22.40

1.22.97

izmir Hipdromu (29. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4)2450 ¢

4)613 4
Gny AGF St Fark
1220 3056) 1 3Boy
1,70 414(1) 7  Boyun
280 1317(3) 9 4Boy
245 2222(2) 4
1865 12(9) 2
20,10 178(8) 11
720 669(5) 6
565 686@4) 10
3090 1.15(10) 8
940 215(7) 5
5825 0.34(11) 3

GGk HP
23

42

35

41

16

13



